TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 21:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ELECTRIC CHAINSAW 1800 W
VIE1800A
1800W electric chainsaw has a voltage of 230 V AC 50 Hz, a 400mm
guide-bar, 57 teeth and a distance between teeth of 3/8´´.
Key features
> 1800 W carbon brush motor chainsaw, 16-inch guide bar and
Oregon chain. - Protection system and automatic brake, making
this equipment safe. - Ergonomic, with soft handle. - It has a
reservoir with level indicator.
Specifications
Chain oil H150 - 240 ml
Chain pitch 3/8"
Dimension 275 x 800 x 180 mm
Drive links 57
Engine Electric
Maximum cutting length 400 mm
Oil tank with level indicator Yes
OREGON chain guide bar Yes
Packaging dimensions 515 x 300 x 200 mm
Power 1800 W
Product weight 4,7 Kg
Sound power level (LWA) 108 dB
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Watertightness II
Weight with packaging 5,5 Kg
Package Contents
- Lâmina e corrente OREGON
- Protecção da lâmina
- Ferramentas de montagem.